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25mm/s ,0.5~35Hz AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
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ID : 20240926141948
Name :@ KABAOUMAR

Age @ 22
HR
R-R
P-R
QRS
QT/QTC :
P/QRS/T:
RVS/SV1:
RV5+SV1 :
QTcF

- Sex : Male

1 64
1924
1 146
9

385/399
83/ 90/

1.793/-1.122

0.671

: 0.416



